
DATE TEAM TEAM GYM TIME
Mon, Jan 8 Mont Raptors vs LG Rockets LG 7:00

JM Warriors vs Mont Warriors Mont 7:30
JM Hawks vs SC Grizzles SC 7:30

Tue, Jan 9 JM Bucks vs DL Thunder DL 7:30
SC Grizzles vs Mont Raptors Mont 7:30
LG Rockets vs SC Kings SC 7:30

Wed, Jan 10 SC Seminoles vs DL Timberwolves DL 7:30
DL Thunder vs JM Warriors JM 7:00

Thur, Jan 11 SC Kings vs JM Bucks JM 7:00
Mont Warriors vs Mont Storm Mont 7:30

LG Lakers vs SC Seminoles SC 7:30

Fri, Jan 12 DL Timberwolves vs JM Hawks JM 8:00
Mont Storm vs LG Lakers LG 7:00

Tue, Jan 16 LG Lakers vs DL Timberwolves DL 7:30
DL Thunder vs LG Rockets LG 7:00
SC Grizzles vs Mont Warriors Mont 7:30
Mont Storm vs SC Kings SC 7:30

Wed, Jan 17 SC Seminoles vs JM Hawks JM 7:00
LG Rockets vs LG Lakers LG 7:00
JM Warriors vs Mont Raptors Mont 7:30

DL Timberwolves vs SC Grizzles SC 7:30

Thur, Jan 18 SC Kings vs DL Thunder DL 7:30
Mont Warriors vs JM Bucks JM 7:00

JM Hawks vs Mont Storm Mont 7:30
Mont Raptors vs SC Seminoles SC 7:30

Fri, Jan 19 JM Bucks vs JM Warriors JM 8:00

Mon, Jan 22 DL Thunder PRACTICE DL 7:30

TALLAHASSEE PARKS & RECREATION
2023-2024  YOUTH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

INTERMEDIATE LEAGUE

PLEASE NOTE: JG, JM, LG, SM game times 6:00, 7:00, 8:00; 
DL, MONT, SC game times 6:30, 7:30, 8:30



DATE TEAM TEAM GYM TIME
DL Timberwolves PRACTICE DL 7:30

Mont Raptors PRACTICE Mont 7:30
Mont Storm PRACTICE Mont 7:30

Tue, Jan 23 LG Lakers PRACTICE LG 7:00
LG Rockets PRACTICE LG 7:00

Mont Warriors PRACTICE Mont 7:30
SC Grizzles PRACTICE SC 7:30
SC Kings PRACTICE SC 7:30

SC Seminoles PRACTICE SC 8:30

Wed, Jan 24 JM Hawks PRACTICE JM 7:00
JM Warriors PRACTICE JM 7:00
Mont Raptors PRACTICE Mont 7:30
Mont Storm PRACTICE Mont 7:30

Thur, Jan 25 JM Bucks PRACTICE JM 7:00
JM Warriors PRACTICE JM 7:00
DL Thunder PRACTICE DL 7:30

DL Timberwolves PRACTICE DL 7:30
Mont Warriors PRACTICE Mont 7:30
SC Seminoles PRACTICE SC 8:30

Fri, Jan 26 JM Bucks PRACTICE JM 8:00
JM Hawks PRACTICE JM 8:00
LG Lakers PRACTICE LG 7:00

LG Rockets PRACTICE LG 7:00
SC Grizzles PRACTICE SC 8:30
SC Kings PRACTICE SC 8:30

Mon, Jan 29 JM Bucks vs LG Rockets LG 7:00
SC Kings vs SC Grizzles SC 7:30

Tue, Jan 30 Mont Storm vs DL Timberwolves DL 7:30
JM Hawks vs LG Lakers LG 7:00

SC Seminoles vs Mont Warriors Mont 7:30
JM Warriors vs SC Kings SC 7:30

Wed, Jan 31 Mont Raptors vs JM Bucks JM 7:00

Thurs, Feb 1 DL Thunder vs Mont Storm Mont 7:30
DL Timberwolves vs Mont Raptors Mont 8:30

SC Grizzles vs SC Seminoles SC 7:30



DATE TEAM TEAM GYM TIME
Fri, Feb 2 Mont Warriors vs DL Thunder DL 7:30

LG Rockets vs JM Hawks JM 7:00
LG Lakers vs JM Warriors JM 8:00

Mon, Feb 5 LG Rockets vs DL Timberwolves DL 7:30
JM Hawks vs JM Warriors JM 7:00
LG Lakers vs SC Grizzles SC 7:30

Mont Warriors vs SC Kings SC 8:30

Tue, Feb 6 SC Grizzles vs DL Thunder DL 7:30
JM Bucks vs LG Lakers LG 7:00

DL Timberwolves vs Mont Warriors Mont 7:30
SC Seminoles vs Mont Storm Mont 8:30

Wed, Feb 7 Mont Storm vs JM Bucks JM 7:00
DL Thunder vs Mont Raptors Mont 7:30

Thur, Feb 8 Mont Raptors vs JM Hawks JM 7:00
JM Warriors vs LG Rockets LG 7:00

SC Kings vs SC Seminoles SC 7:30

Mon, Feb 12 SC Seminoles vs DL Thunder DL 7:30
SC Grizzles vs JM Bucks JM 7:00

Mont Warriors vs LG Rockets LG 7:00
Mont Raptors vs SC Kings SC 7:30

Tue, Feb 13 DL Thunder vs LG Lakers LG 7:00
JM Hawks vs Mont Warriors Mont 7:30

Mont Storm vs SC Grizzles SC 7:30

Wed, Feb 14 JM Warriors vs Mont Storm Mont 7:30

Thur, Feb 15 SC Kings vs DL Timberwolves DL 7:30
JM Bucks vs JM Hawks JM 7:00
LG Lakers vs Mont Raptors Mont 7:30

LG Rockets vs SC Seminoles SC 7:30

Fri, Feb 16 DL Timberwolves vs JM Warriors JM 8:00

Tue, Feb 20 LG Lakers PRACTICE LG 7:00
LG Rockets PRACTICE LG 7:00
DL Thunder PRACTICE DL 7:30

DL Timberwolves PRACTICE DL 7:30
Mont Raptors PRACTICE Mont 7:30



DATE TEAM TEAM GYM TIME
Mont Storm PRACTICE Mont 7:30

Mont Warriors PRACTICE Mont 8:30
SC Kings PRACTICE SC 7:30

SC Seminoles PRACTICE SC 7:30
SC Grizzles PRACTICE SC 8:30

Wed, Feb 21 JM Warriors PRACTICE JM 7:00
JM Hawks PRACTICE JM 7:00

Thur, Feb 22 JM Bucks PRACTICE JM 7:00
JM Hawks PRACTICE JM 7:00
LG Lakers PRACTICE LG 7:00

LG Rockets PRACTICE LG 7:00
DL Thunder PRACTICE DL 7:30

DL Timberwolves PRACTICE DL 7:30
Mont Raptors PRACTICE Mont 7:30
Mont Warriors PRACTICE Mont 7:30

Mont Storm PRACTICE Mont 8:30
SC Seminoles PRACTICE SC 8:30

Fri, Feb 23 JM Bucks PRACTICE JM 8:00
JM Warriors PRACTICE JM 8:00
SC Grizzles PRACTICE SC 8:30
SC Kings PRACTICE SC 8:30

Mon, Feb 26 SC Grizzles vs LG Rockets LG 7:00
Mont Raptors vs Mont Warriors JG 8:00

Tue, Feb 27 JM Hawks vs DL Thunder DL 7:30
DL Timberwolves vs JM Bucks JM 7:00

LG Lakers vs SC Kings SC 7:30

Wed, Feb 28 SC Seminoles vs JM Warriors JM 7:00
Mont Storm vs Mont Raptors RAA 7:30

Thur, Feb 29 DL Thunder vs DL Timberwolves DL 7:30
Mont Warriors vs LG Lakers LG 7:00

LG Rockets vs Mont Storm RAA 7:30
JM Bucks vs SC Seminoles SC 8:30

Fri, Mar 1 SC Kings vs JM Hawks JM 8:00
JM Warriors vs SC Grizzles SC 8:30



DATE TEAM TEAM GYM TIME

Mar 4 - Mar 8
SINGLE ELIMINATION 

CITY-WIDE 
TOURNAMENT

Brackets will be sent out 
the week of Feb 19

JG = Jake Gaither Community Center - 801 Bragg Drive
JM = Jack McLean Community Center - 700 Paul Russell Road
LG = Lawrence-Gregory Community Center - 1115 Dade Street
SM = Sue McCollum Community Center - 501 Ingleside Ave.
DL = Deerlake Middle School - 9902 Deerlake West
MONT = Montford Middle School - 5789 Pimlico Dr.
RAA = Raa Middle School - 401 W. Tharpe St. 
SC = Swift Creek Middle School - 2100 Pedrick Rd.









Moved Raa to JG


	INT

